
MENU
COURTYARD

RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST
Bacon and Egg on Toast
Bacon Egg Benedict
French Toast
Big Breakfast
Vegetarian Breakfast
Kids’ Breakfast

$17.50
$23.50
$23.50
$26.80
$22.50
$16.80

STARTER
Garlic Bread
Homemade Seafood Chowder
Salad of the Day
     Thai beef salad
     Teriyaki chicken salad

$11.50
$15.80
$16.80

MAINS
$23.50
$23.50

$39.50
$34.80
$36.80

Deluxe Beef Burger
Hawaii Chicken Burger
Fish of the Day
Ribeye Steak
Roast Pork
Stuffed Mushroom (Pre-order Only)

DESSERT
Chocolate Puff Ice Cream
Chocolate Walnut Caramel Brownie

$12.50
$11.80

Hot Dog & Fries
Nuggets & Fries

$15.50
$15.50

KIDS MENU


