



BREAKFAST

Bacon and Egg on Toast	\$17.50
Bacon Egg Benedict	\$23.50
French Toast	\$23.50
Big Breakfast	\$26.80
Vegetarian Breakfast	\$22.50
Kids' Breakfast	\$16.80

STARTER

Garlic Bread	\$11.50
Homemade Seafood Chowder	\$15.80
Salad of the Day	\$16.80
Thai beef salad	
Teriyaki chicken salad	

MAINS

Deluxe Beef Burger	\$23.50
Hawaii Chicken Burger	\$23.50
Fish of the Day	
Ribeye Steak	\$39.50
Roast Pork	\$34.80
Stuffed Mushroom (Pre-order Only)	\$36.80

KIDS MENU

Hot Dog & Fries	\$15.50
Nuggets & Fries	\$15.50

DESSERT

Chocolate Puff Ice Cream	\$12.50
Chocolate Walnut Caramel Brownie	\$11.80